IR

&2“& UNIVERSITY OF COLOMBO SCHOOL OF COMPUTING @
HIGHER DIPLOMA IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Results of the Year 2 {Semestr 11l & V) Examination of
Degree of Bachelor of Information Technology (External) Programme

Academic Year 2008/200%
PASS
[Provisional results subgect (o confinmation by the Senate)
Koo lodes No. Name of the Awardes Moo ledex Moo Name of the Awardes
ﬁgich 2000 1 0CO0BGE  ABEYWICKREMA WHN 7 0024325 BANDARA MATP
2. 0002641  WICKRAMASURIYA CS 8. 0025763 *LIYANARATHNAGE NW
3. 0015067 *DEHIWATTA RS 9. 0042269  MAHA ARACHCHI CC
4, 0015334 " DISSANAYAKE KNA 10. 0048607 * TENNAKOON MS
5. 0022551 " MALLIKARACHCHI CP 11, 0049778 * PUNCHINILAME MBCN
6. 0022871  LIAQUATHALI AJ
Batch 2001 1. 0100153 * THAYAPARAN S 6 0113522 CHRISHANKER AM
2 0102555 * JEYAPRIYA § 7 0124062 BANDARA MMCK
3. 0107433 DISSANAYAKE DMPGSK 8. 0125709 *NALLAPERUMA JB
4. 0108266 WIJEKOON WMSC 4 0130631  PATHIRANA USW
5. 0110231 DHARMAKUMARA KKT 10. 0136557 HETTIGE DAR
Batch 2002 1 0200778 *MAIURAN § 7. 0231134  KODITHUWAKKU PS
2 0200972 SHARMILA S 8 0231223 *SERASINGHE HM
3, 0202142 * FONSEKA WPK 9 0232845 *RATNAYAKE NN
4, 0205508 THEBUWANAARACHCHI RD 10 0234192 *KAJENDERAN B
5, 0220515  PUSHPA KUMARA KMGN 110234818 *SANTHAKUMAR S
6. 0227495 SAMARASENA JR 12. 0234958  SATHEESKUMAR T
Batch 2003 1 0303143 * JEEVALUCKSHIN A 10. 0316751 GUNATHILAKE GTI o
2. 0304247 *BATAWALAGE LHF 11 0317012 KEERTHISIRI WAK
3. 0304255 *WEERASEKARA BIA 12, 0319457  MUDALIGE |H
4. 0308576 " PRIYANKARA PCS 13. 0320986 "HETTIARACHCH! HANS
50300273 *SENARATHNA DMPS 14 0321035 GAMAGE DS
6. 0309915 * DODANWELA DMWACK 15. 0323022  SAFRAS MOHAMED A
7. 0311367 * WICKRAMANAYAKE WCN 16. 0323969 * SAMARAKOON SMCC
8. 0311375  DILUSHANI KKS 17 0324131 GUNARATHNA KaP
9. 0312118 * THILAKARATNE LDV 18. 0325971  MANCHANAYAKE MAWS
Batch 2004 1 0400302 WETTASINGHE GGSL 18 0413879 *PERERA VPRB
20400777 KARUNANAYAKE DN 20 0414557 AMARASEKERA YP
3 M01218 " RATHNASEKARA PLAU 21 04155652 WEERAVICKLIM MKT
4. 0401238  HEWAVITHARANA N 22 0416142 KUMARA GPID
5 0401404  NANAYAKKARA 1A 23 0417408  RATHNAYAKE AK
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(Frovizional results subject to confirmation by the Sennte)

Ko  lodes Xo.  Name ol the Awardee Mo, Index No.  Name of the Awardes

6. 0401535 WEERARATHNA JGH 24, 0417475 PERERA BAK

7 0403182 RATHNAYAKE RMMMB 25 0418732 PATHIRATHNA HPMC

8. 0404861 GUNATHILAKA AMILA N, 26. 0422568 UDENIKA RAl

9. 0405434  WIJESINGHE ASS 27 0422819 PERERA MCL

10. 4DB01S  GAMAGE NN 28, 0423777 THANTHRIMUDALIGE KC
11 0408913  MOHAMED SHAFRAZ MF 29 0425176  TIRIMANNE MD

12, 04002594 ANANDA WASN 30. 0426024 RATHNAYAKE RMTL

13 0409911 *PALLIYAGURU CD 31. 0426050  JANAKA TKS

14 0410008 DHARSHANA DGD 32 0426091 'KUSHAN SUMEDHA WA
15 0410403 MIFRAS AJ 33 0426360  GUNATHILAKA WWLI

16 0412002 ANUSHA WL 14, 0426662 *RATHNASIRI GKDAL

17 0412211 AHMED ANSAR AA 35 (426679 *PRIYADARSHANI KAYN
18. 0413021 * THARANGA SAD 36. 0427162 THIRIVENY THIRILOSINY S

Batch 2005 1 0500542 * RATHNAYAKA BA 22 0512461 KATHIRESU K o

2 0500041 RANABAHU RAK 23 0512818  MARALANDA RAWSSATMRPBW
3. 0501972 DOLUWEERA DGD 24, 0513415 "PERERA PSL

4. 0502022 ROSHAN TGPM 25 0513601 *WIMALASEKARA N

5. 0502235 *KUMAR| YMAU 26 (513725 LAKMALI TAN

6. 0503533  HETTIARACHCHI IN 270513751 WEWALWALA PU

7. 0506435 " KARUNANANDA PMK 28. 0514322 *DEVANARAYANA CA

8. 0506524 * ARSECULARATNE MADSM 29. 0514357  JAYASEKERA AMAN

9. 0507792 KATULANDA SN 30, 0514411 UMESH SHK

10. 0507872 PRASATH PREMKUMAR K 31 0515965 MUNASINGHE R

11. 0508527  MUHSIN MKC 32. 0517083 *INOKA PRIYADARSHANI LG
12. 0508901 *ALLEN K 33, 0517267 GUNAWARDENE KGGD
13. 0509191  PREMATHILAKA NWAS 34 0518344  GUNAWARDANA T

14 0509264 DHANUSHKA MDFS 35 0518537 WELANDAWE Y6

15. 0503425 SAMANTHY C 35 0515928 SWARNAMAL| PTSS

16. 0509463 * MADUSHAN WU 37. 0520284  VIDANAGAMA DU

17. 0509744  BANDARA MAYS 38 0520867 KUMARI YMC

18. 0511374  SAMARASINGHE KPCW 39 0521191 WANNIACHCH! KU

19, 0512036 * TENNAKOON TMNE 40 0521231 DEVALAWATTE WPS

20. 0512125 * SANDAKELUM DSI 410521558 SAMARAWEERA C

21. 0512192 RAMANAYAKE RADDJ

Batch 2006 1 0600032 *GURUKULA MS 38 0800293 BATUGEDARA BMBMA

2 0600105 *DISSANAYAKE DOUS 39 DG09587  JAYATHILAKA JHTG

3. 0600164 KARUNARATNE GLU 40 0609781  VIJAYAKUMAR R

4. 0601195 * PRASHATH P 41 0611085 SAMANMALIE WKN

5 0601381 *SILVA LAPD 42 DG11441  AMARASINGHE DSD
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(Provisional results subject to confirmaton by the Senate)

Mo, lodex No, Name of the Avardes Koo Index No.  Name of the Awardee

B. 0601482 * PORAWAGAMAGE VL 43 0811603 "CHATHURA BA

7 0601594  KARUNANAYAKE KPNL 44 0611621  WIIENAYAKA APGS
8. 0601624 PUSHPANATHAN T 45 0611662 WIEDASA KGPT

9 0602302 DE ALWIS JAYASEKARA KC 46 0611702 FERNANDO JJGR
10, 0602612 " SILVA SSM 47 0611808 FERNANDO MCI

11 0602795 RAJAPAKSHA KPKDEA 48. 0612006 ABEYSINGHE AMDE
12. 0602876  WIJERATHNAYAKA WMNP 49 0612081 WEERASINGHE D$
13 0602981 MUDALIGE UMLJ 50 0612162 PRABUDDHANA MV
14 0603082 * BANDARANAYAKE BMOKH 51, 0612235  ALISAJA AM

15. 0603392  AMBANPOLA EMNN 52 0612464  RATHNAYAKE RMNS
16, 0603791 RIYAL MHH 53 0612928 BANDARA WOL

17 0603986  RUPASINGHE SMOL 54 0613118 GANEGODA NS

18 0604232 CHRISTEIN NELFA C 55 0613185 PUNYAWARDENA MBTG
19, 0604259  WANIGASINGHE SN 56 0613266 LIYANAGE CH

20. 0604445  PRASAD KAM 57 0613576 AMARATHUNGA JGC
21 0604585 RANWALA LU 58 0613891 PERERA WAPP

22, DEDAB41 * PIYATHILAKE PPSS 59 0613908 *KUMARASIRI DASN
23 0B04B52  KALUARACHCHI PA 80. 0614467 RAZVI JR

24 0604551 PRIYADARSHANA ROPY 61 0614653 FERNANDO NLD

25 0605311  PERERA KSU 62 0614671 *MELAN NIMESH HJ
26, 0605476  MADHUMALI RAWD 63 0614841 *KATUKURUNDA KND
27 0806103  ABEYSEKARA CL B4 0614858 BANDARA MRJ

28. 0B0G197 CHANDRAGODA MCS 65 0614908 CHANDRASIRI HMKR
29 0BDR512  MADUSHANKA DMM 86 0615031 *BANDARA PHPI

30. 0606634 * THANTIRIGE KD 67. 0615196 AMARADASA GWSV
31. 0608642 RANDUNUGE SL 68 0615800 *TENNAKOON TMKS
32 0B0B7Z3 ' BANDARA WRKC 69. 0615927 GANEGODA GMDC
33. 0BOT4E7  RAJARATHNA DM 70. 0616176 RUPASINGHE RAS
34. 060BO76  DILKA NKO 71, 0616613 *SAMARASINGHE RATKR
35 0508221 NIMESHA GL 72. 0616699 MADANAYAKE CL
36 0808505 KARUNARATHNA NC 73. 0616729 ELLEPOLA UFB

37 0608882 " ABEYRATHNE IGMWM 74 0616834 KARUNATHILAKE TSG

Batch 2007 1 0700012 KAPUDUWA HH 55 (706469 SIRIMEVAN SDDN

2 0700020 SENARATNE CL 55. 0706523 MAPA MMDH
30700101  DIAS MDSN 57 0708102 MOHOTTALA OKAP
4. 0700347  WICKRAMASINGHE SMAI 58 0708127 NADARAJASARMA S
5 0700436 LAHIRU CHANDIMA HM 59. 0708348 HERATH HMRPB

6 0700721  GAJAMANGE KC B0, 0708356  WANIGASINGHE PM

|

0700843 PERERA MUI 61 0708461 SUCHARITHARATHNE KPRID ﬂl
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8

8,

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
1M
20
21
2
23
24

28

2
27
28
2
30
K|
32
33
34

35.
36.

3t

38
38

40

41

a2
43
ad
45
46

Index No.

0700983
0701025
0701068
0701114
0701181
0701302
0701319
0701442
0701467
0701564
0701686
0701742
0701922
0701947
0701955
0701981
0702137
0702234
0702358
0702366
0702528
0702579
0702781
0702927
0702943
0702978
0702054
0703192
0703486
0703494
0703567
0703974
0703982
0704024
0704059
0704407
0704474
0705179
0705306

PASS

[Provisional results subject to confirmation by the Senate]

hame of the Awarden

KALANI WPS
MUNINDRADASA KLC
FERNANDD KWDS
HEWAGE MHSR
SAMITHRI ARANGA KR
PIGERA ASAD
RATHNAPALA DGSS
MOHANJITH SH
WEERASINGHE WAMP
DISSANAYAKE DMCH
KRASTHOORI AP
RANGAMA RASK
GUNARATHNE MGSH
LENDRA RUH
KODAGODA DS
WICKRAMASINGHE WrN
HETTIARACHCHI AM
FEIRIS WMSD
AMARATUNGA TDK
PERERA MONT
CALDERA HOD
WIJERATHNA JAMS
ELVITIGALA SN
NANAYAKKARA TP
FERNANDO PSD

BRIAN SUGATH CELSUS WAD
WEERASINGHE WKNMEBE
WIMALASENA LWIM
WIMALADASE |4
JAGODA AS
WEERAKKODYGE AL
FERNANDO HDS
UDESHAN| KAG
JAYARATHNA KN
HEWAGE RU
THILAKARATHNA SN
SUBASINGHE UVPS
ABEYGUNAWARDANA WTSD
SENADEERA NRGPA

No.

62

B3.

a4
63

B6.

67
68
69
i
i
12
i3
T4
75
76
i
i)
9
&0
81

B2.

83
84
BS
86

BT.
88.

8g

80,
§1.

a2
k)

B4

85

4.
a7

o8
69
100

[mdes No.

0708739
0708887
0708968
07080984
0709001
0709131
0708672
0709719
0709956
0710016
0710717
0710954
0711225
0712061
0712418
0712485
0713074
0713122
0713821
0713882
0714038
0714097
0714178
0714382
0715085
0715093
0715379
0715581
0715735
0716332
0716458
0716472
0716952
0717002
0717061
0717241
0717363
0717371
0717878

hame of the Awardee

BASNAYAKE BGAD
FERNANDO ATJ
SENEVIRATHNE V5
SRIYANI RMS
SRIKANTHINI 5
RANAWEERA M
ABEYGOONASEKARA CJ
WANIGASEKARA WMSD
RAJAGOPAL K
LIYANAGE GTC
JAYASEKARA IC
SAMARANAYAKE HDIK
MUGLINTHAN K
VASANTH S

KUMARI AMIS
KANNANGARA NP
JAYAWARDANA K50
JAYAWARDENA DGR
NITHARSON P

NIMAL BR

KINGSLEY JJRB
HIMASH KHAN DK
PATHIRANA NR
WIJEKANTHA WAKY
AATHURUSINGHE HAG
LIYANAMANA. 20
SELVENTHIRAN U
KRISHNASAMY §
KUMARL MMMAM
PERERA DDM
WARNASCORIWA MBRS
WELIKALA €]
SAMARANAYAKE RMIB
JAYAKODY JALA
JAYATILAKA KOPR
WIJESINGHE WMDPS
ATTANAYAKE AMSNB
WICKRAMAARACHCHI WAAA
THANTHIRIGE KM
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No.  lmdex No.

47. 0705446
48. 0705489
49. 0705535
50. 0705896
51. 0706116
52, 0706175
53, 0706248
54, 0706452

PASS

{Provisional results subject to confirmation by the Senate)

Name of the Awardee

WICKRAMANAYAKA CA
TISSERA WSM
RAJASINGHE RACA
WIJAYASINGHE LCS
WADUSINGHEARACHCHI J
MOHOTTALA IWTW

SRIMAL HNK

SUBASINGHE SACV

No.  lodex No.  Name of the Awardee

101. 0718254 RANASINGHE DB
PEIRIS GCS

DE SILVA YN
CHARMARATNE LM
PERERA NKS
GOMES DKSK

VIDANAGE IM

102. 0718272
103. 0718335
104. 0718831
105. 0718912
106. 0718971
107 0719528

108. 0719617 PERERA WKMR

Effective Date for " marked awardees is 01/04/2009.
Effective Date for other awardees Is 01/09/2009.

Examination Branch,
University of Colombo School of Computing

018l January 2010
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Prof. Kshanika Hirimburegama

Vice Chancellor
University of Calomba



